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Fechaduras/

Data: 03.09.2024 Versdo: 1.0 Locks/ Cerraduras

Documento confidencial / Confidential document / Documento confidencial @ JNF 2024 www.jnf.pt {

Descricdo / Description / Descripcion Sistema para portas de correr em madeira ou metalicas / -
Sliding door system for wood or metallic doors / '
Sistema para puertas correderas en madera o metalicas.

Versdo / Version / Versién 1.0

Data / Date / Data 03.09.2024

Material / Material / Material Aluminio / Aluminium / Aluminio

Acabamentos disponiveis/
Available finishes/ Acabados disponibles

FREELINE

BY UNF
! os produtos apresentados sequem especificacdes técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves & Filhos S. A. Los productos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves & Filhos S. A. Rua das Mimosas, 849/851
J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As dimensdes s3o meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces presented are just for reference. Las dimensiones son aproximadas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar cambios Zona Industrial das Mimosas PA'G I NA/
o direito de fazer alteragoes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without técnicos que permitan obtener un rendimiento 6ptimo de nuestros productos sin previo S. Ped daC A 1 2
! nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propriedad intelectual de J. Neves & Filhos S. A. - Pedro da Cova I p. 75 4424-909 PAGE

! intelectual da J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As medidas apresentadas est3o em milimetros. J. Neves & Filhos S. A. All measures are presented in millimeters. Las medidas se presentan en milimetros. Gondomar, PORTUGAL
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Descricdo / Description / Descripcion Sistema para portas de correr em madeira ou metalicas /

Sliding door system for wood or metallic doors /
Sistema para puertas correderas en madera o metalicas.

55 530

530

530

Versdo / Version / Version 1.0 L
Data / Date / Data 03.09.2024 -
32 @60
— — 600
900
mm
@) 127
B Largura da porta /
275 ® Door width /
225 Ancho de la puerta
40
60 35-40mm
fespessura porta/
30 {4 (porta /door 40mm)

! os produtos apresentados sequem especifica¢des técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
! J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As dimensdes s3o meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces presented are just for reference.

! o direito de fazer alteragdes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
: nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

\ intelectual da J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros. J. Neves & Filhos S. A. All measures are presented in millimeters.

19 (porta /door 35mm)

MEDIDAS DOS FUROS A EFECTUAR

NA PORTA DE MADEIRA /

HOLE MEASUREMENTS TO BE MADE

IN THE WOODEN DOOR/

MEDIDAS DE LOS TALADROS A REALIZAR
EN LA PUERTA DE MADERA

Peso mdximo da porta /
Maximum door weight /
Peso maximo de la puerta

Los productos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son aproximadas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar cambios
técnicos que permitan obtener un rendimiento 6ptimo de nuestros productos sin previo
aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propriedad intelectual de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las medidas se presentan en milimetros.
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